Individual Best Times (All Time)

Caitlin Mckay - (977803) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:56.06
2:56.88
2:56.95
2:57.41
2:57.46
2:57.56
2:57.56
2:58.66
2:59.53
2:59.55
2:59.95
3:00.14
3:00.86
3:01.06
3:01.43
3:02.07
3:02.40
3:02.92
3:03.83
3:06.64
3:06.84
3:06.84
3:08.75
3:09.08
3:10.03

3:11.19

n.4n 07

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

446
440
439
436
436
435
435
427
421
421
418
416
411
410
408
403
401
398
392
374
373
373

360
355
348

Round

F
H
H

-n

m m I I I

m m I M

T

Date

01/12/18
13/07/19
25/03/18
05/10/19
15/07/17
01/02/20
01/02/20
19/11/17
15/12/19
10/02/18
28/11117
07/05/17
17/11/18
09/02/19
17112117
01/10/17
16/03/19
23/11119
08/04/18
09/04/17
12/02/17
02/04/17
08/05/16
18/12/16
01/12/15
02/10/16

YR VAT

Meet

WSSC Club Championships 2018
Boudicca Open Meet 2019

City of Cambridge Spring Open

The Neate Meet 2019

Jeanne Barker July Open Meet

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019

UEA Norwich November Short Course Open Meet

Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships 2018
West Suffolk Club Championships

The AMAY'zing Spring Development Meet
WSSC Home Series: Round 2

Suffolk County Championships 2019
Stowmarket No Frills Open meet

West Suffolk Neate Meet

West Norfolk Open Meet 2019

WSSC Club Championships 2019
Newmarket & District April Open Meet
Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet
Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017

Robin Deal Memorial Meet

West Suffolk AMay'zing Spring Development Meet

Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet
West Suffolk Club Championships 2015

West Suffolk The Neate Meet

Venue

Bury St Edmunds
UEA Sports Park
Cambridge

Bury St Edmunds
Cambridge
Ipswich

Ipswich

Norwich
Stowmarket
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Stowmarket

Bury St Edmunds
St James Pool
Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Newmarket
Ipswich

Sudbury

Bury St Edmunds
Stowmarket

Bury St Edmunds

Bury St Edmunds
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Club Swam Under Level

West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
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3:13.21
3:15.89
3:18.40
3:24.14
3:32.64
3:42.61
3:44.41
3:48.19

3:58.84

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:57.56
2:57.56
2:59.53
3:02.92
2:57.41
2:56.88
3:02.40
3:01.06
2:56.06
3:00.86
3:03.83
2:56.95
2:59.55
3:01.43
2:59.95
2:58.66
3:02.07
2:57.46
3:00.14
3:06.64
3:06.84
3:06.84
3:09.08
3:15.89
3:11.19
3:08.75
3:12.87
3:10.03
3:13.21
3:18.40
3:24.14
3:32.64
3:44.41
3:42.61
3:48.19
3:58.84
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Round

ziverio
04/10/15
29/11/16
28/06/15
22/11/14
22/06/14
12/01/14
06/04/14
24/11113
23/06/13

Date

01/02/20
01/02/20
15/12/19
23/11119
05/10/19
13/07/19
16/03/19
09/02/19
01/12/18
17/11/18
08/04/18
25/03/18
10/02/18
17112117
28/11117
19/11/17
01/10/17
15/07/17
07/05/17
09/04/17
02/04/17
12/02/17
18/12/16
29/11/16
02/10/16
08/05/16
21/02/16
01/12/15
04/10/15
28/06/15
2211114

22/06/14
06/04/14
12/01/14
24/11113
23/06/13
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West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet

West Suffolk Club Championships 2016

Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
West Suffolk Club Championships

Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
Sudbury & District January Time Trials
Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet

Deben Open Meet

Suffolk County Development Championships

Meet

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

WSSC Club Championships 2019

The Neate Meet 2019

Boudicca Open Meet 2019

West Norfolk Open Meet 2019

Suffolk County Championships 2019

WSSC Club Championships 2018

WSSC Home Series: Round 2

Newmarket & District April Open Meet

City of Cambridge Spring Open

Suffolk County Championships 2018

Stowmarket No Frills Open meet

West Suffolk Club Championships

UEA Norwich November Short Course Open Meet
West Suffolk Neate Meet

Jeanne Barker July Open Meet

The AMAY'zing Spring Development Meet
Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet

Robin Deal Memorial Meet

Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

West Suffolk Club Championships 2016

West Suffolk The Neate Meet

West Suffolk AMay'zing Spring Development Meet
Suffolk County Championships 2016

West Suffolk Club Championships 2015

West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet

Suffolk County ASA Development Championships

West Suffolk Club Championships

Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet

Sudbury & District January Time Trials

Deben Open Meet

Suffolk County Development Championships
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Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Sudbury
Newmarket
Deben

Newmarket

Venue
Ipswich
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
UEA Sports Park
St James Pool
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Cambridge
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Bury St Edmunds
Norwich
Bury St Edmunds
Cambridge
Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Sudbury
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Newmarket
Sudbury
Deben

Newmarket
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West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
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West Suffolk

West Suffolk
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Club Swam Under Level

West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
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West Suffolk 3
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West Suffolk 2
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