## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Caitlin Mckay - (977803) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

2:56.06 2:56.88	446	F					Level
		1	01/12/18	WSSC Club Championships 2018	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
	440	Н	13/07/19	Boudicca Open Meet 2019	UEA Sports Park	West Suffolk	2
2:56.95	439	Н	25/03/18	City of Cambridge Spring Open	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
2:57.41	436	F	05/10/19	The Neate Meet 2019	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
2:57.46	436	Н	15/07/17	Jeanne Barker July Open Meet	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
2:57.56	435	Н	01/02/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
2:57.56	435	Н	01/02/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
2:58.66	427	F	19/11/17	UEA Norwich November Short Course Open Meet	Norwich	West Suffolk	3
2:59.53	421	F	15/12/19	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket	West Suffolk	3
2:59.55	421	F	10/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
2:59.95	418	F	28/11/17	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
3:00.14	416	F	07/05/17	The A'MAY'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
3:00.86	411	F	17/11/18	WSSC Home Series: Round 2	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
3:01.06	410	Н	09/02/19	Suffolk County Championships 2019	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
3:01.43	408	F	17/12/17	Stowmarket No Frills Open meet	Stowmarket	West Suffolk	3
3:02.07	403	F	01/10/17	West Suffolk Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
3:02.40	401	Н	16/03/19	West Norfolk Open Meet 2019	St James Pool	West Suffolk	3
3:02.92	398	F	23/11/19	WSSC Club Championships 2019	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
3:03.83	392	F	08/04/18	Newmarket & District April Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
3:06.64	374	F	09/04/17	Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
3:06.84	373	F	12/02/17	Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
3:06.84	373		02/04/17	Robin Deal Memorial Meet	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
3:08.75	362	F	08/05/16	West Suffolk A'May'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
3:09.08	360	F	18/12/16	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket	West Suffolk	3
3:10.03	355	F	01/12/15	West Suffolk Club Championships 2015	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
3:11.19	348	F	02/10/16	West Suffolk The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
right 202	4	Е	04/00/46	Cuffally County Championahina 2016	laquiah	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

							D 0/0
3.14.07	১১খ	Г	Z1/UZ/10	Sundik County Championships 2016	ipswich	West Sulloik	Page 2 / 2
3:13.21	337	F	04/10/15	West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
3:15.89	324	F	29/11/16	West Suffolk Club Championships 2016	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
3:18.40	312		28/06/15	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
3:24.14	286	F	22/11/14	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
3:32.64	253		22/06/14	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
3:42.61	220		12/01/14	Sudbury & District January Time Trials	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
3:44.41	215	F	06/04/14	Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
3:48.19	205	F	24/11/13	Deben Open Meet	Deben	West Suffolk	3
3:58.84	178		23/06/13	Suffolk County Development Championships	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:57.56	435	Н	01/02/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020	lpswich	West Suffolk	2
2:57.56	435	Н	01/02/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
2:59.53	421	F	15/12/19	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket	West Suffolk	3
3:02.92	398	F	23/11/19	WSSC Club Championships 2019	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
2:57.41	436	F	05/10/19	The Neate Meet 2019	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
2:56.88	440	Н	13/07/19	Boudicca Open Meet 2019	UEA Sports Park	West Suffolk	2
3:02.40	401	Н	16/03/19	West Norfolk Open Meet 2019	St James Pool	West Suffolk	3
3:01.06	410	Н	09/02/19	Suffolk County Championships 2019	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
2:56.06	446	F	01/12/18	WSSC Club Championships 2018	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
3:00.86	411	F	17/11/18	WSSC Home Series: Round 2	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
3:03.83	392	F	08/04/18	Newmarket & District April Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
2:56.95	439	Н	25/03/18	City of Cambridge Spring Open	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
2:59.55	421	F	10/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
3:01.43	408	F	17/12/17	Stowmarket No Frills Open meet	Stowmarket	West Suffolk	3
2:59.95	418	F	28/11/17	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
2:58.66	427	F	19/11/17	UEA Norwich November Short Course Open Meet	Norwich	West Suffolk	3
3:02.07	403	F	01/10/17	West Suffolk Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
2:57.46	436	Н	15/07/17	Jeanne Barker July Open Meet	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
3:00.14	416	F	07/05/17	The A'MAY'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
3:06.64	374	F	09/04/17	Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
3:06.84	373		02/04/17	Robin Deal Memorial Meet	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
3:06.84	373	F	12/02/17	Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
3:09.08	360	F	18/12/16	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket	West Suffolk	3
3:15.89	324	F	29/11/16	West Suffolk Club Championships 2016	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
3:11.19	348	F	02/10/16	West Suffolk The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
3:08.75	362	F	08/05/16	West Suffolk A'May'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
3:12.87	339	F	21/02/16	Suffolk County Championships 2016	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
3:10.03	355	F	01/12/15	West Suffolk Club Championships 2015	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
3:13.21	337	F	04/10/15	West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
3:18.40	312		28/06/15	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
3:24.14	286	F	22/11/14	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
3:32.64	253		22/06/14	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
3:44.41	215	F	06/04/14	Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
3:42.61	220		12/01/14	Sudbury & District January Time Trials	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
3:48.19	205	F	24/11/13	Deben Open Meet	Deben	West Suffolk	3
3:58.84	178		23/06/13	Suffolk County Development Championships	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS